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17 responses

Full Name of the Teacher(Surname First)

17 responses

Kamble Satishkumar Marotirao
Dr. Prakash Jagannath Hajare
Dr.kulbhushan Sasane

Pawar Ganesh Babaso

Dr Kamble Suhas Kundlik
Nhavelkar Sudhir Tulashidas
Bhave Atul Vijay

Mali ABHIMANYU Sopan

Barge Shital Kalidas

Dr. Bawale Rajendra Savalaram
Babu Appa Sonar

Mr. Karade Gorakhnath Rambhau
Dr Akolkar Hemantkumar Navnath
SOLKAR NABEELA A RASHEED
Amkar Kavita Prakash

Mugdha Atul Kamat

Chavan Akash Rajaram /
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Subject |D Copy

17 responses

0
Accountancy Commerce Geography Physics
Botany Economics Marathi Zool...
Educational Qualification |D Copy
17 responses
2
2 (11%8%)

1 (5.991.)(5.99.)(5.9% (5.99,)(5.99.(5.99,)(5.99,)(5.9%(5.9.(5.9%) {1 (5.951(5.9.(5.9%,(5.9%.)(5.9%
1

0
M. Sc., Ph. D. M.A.SET M.SC. Ph. D. M.Sc., Ph.D., NET, S...
M.A.Ph.D.SET  M.Com NET SET Ph.D M.Sc. NET MA, B.Ed., P. hD.
Teaching Experience (yrs) ID Copy

17 responses

3
3 (1[76%)
2
.1)(5.9 1)i 1)(5.9 1)(5.9 1)(5.91 (5.91)(5.91 (5.91)i 1)(5.9 1)i1)(5iy
09 Years 2 years 3yrs
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Address

17 responses

Dept. of Physics, A.M.A. & B.C.S. College, Rajapur

B-604, Lotus CHS, Plot No 41, Sector - 1E, Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai

A/P: Rajapur, Tal. Rajapur, chougule complex

At/P. Vita (Gandhinagar), 415311

A/P- Alegaon, Tal- Sangola, Dist- Solapur 413309.

Panchayat Samiti Quaters Rajapur

Rajapur

AtRajapur Ratnagiri

AP - angale Tel- Rajapur Dist- Ratnagiri

At/post Velapur Tal Malshiras Dist Solapur

A/P- Akol Tal-Chikkodi Dist. - Belagavi Pin. 591211

Nimblak, Tal: Phaltan, Dist: Satara. Pin: 415523

Sahyadri, Goandhawani, Ward no.1, Tal - Shrirampur, Dist- Ahmednagar, MH, 413 709

A/p. Katli, Tal- Rajapur Dist-Ratnagiri

At. Shivhagar Ogalewadi, Rajapur Tal-Rajapur, Dist-Ratnagiri

At Post Tal - Rajapur

Abasaheb Marathe College,Campus.
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9011647399

9969396201

9766405757

9881020679

8830449278

9225818524
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7030457595

9421029667

9822861456

9503067606

9860121992

9604589304

8830826201

7887607746

7507449980

7249461076

7498439053
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1.Your Role in designing the curriculum |D Copy

17 responses

@® Yes

® No
2. Syllabus accurately describes the course ID Copy
17 responses

@ Yes

® No
3. Allotted time to complete the syllabus is sufficient LD Copy
17 responses

® Yes

® No

N
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4. Syllabus offers research possibilities |D Copy

17 responses

@ VYes

® No
5. Does the current syllabus need based? ID Copy
17 responses

@ Yes

® No
6. Syllabus is useful for global competency and ICT LD Copy
17 responses

® VYes

® No

]

BN
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7. Is there a good academic flexibility in the curriculum? |D Copy

17 responses

@ VYes

® No
8. Are the books prescribed / listed as reference materials relevant and |D Copy
updated?
17 responses

@ Yes

® No
9. Is the syllabus relevant for the needs of society? LD Copy
17 responses

® VYes

® No

BN
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10. Does the syllabus address cross-cutting issues (Gender, Environment, |D Copy
Human Values, Professional ethics etc)?

17 responses

@ VYes
® No

Suggestion for the upgradation of syllabus

17 responses

No

As the allotted time to complete the syllabus is not sufficient, some of the syllabus should be
minimised or reduced. Being huge syllabus, the students can't prepare their study within the
bounded span of academic year.

Nil

Need to update with current research

Syllabus should have some applicable to society and research oriented.
Good

No specific

Please add some computer courses in B.Sc. Degree. Please change the Name of degree as
Advanced Industrial B.Sc.

Include the Phyllums for better understanding of students...

Syllabus should be research oriented.
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